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HSS-E Precisie Machineruimer DIN 212 x
0,01 mm

Omschrijving

DIN 212, cil. schacht, spiraalgroeven, tolerantie: t/m 3,00 mm = -0/+0,003, t/m 6,00 mm = -0/+0,004,
t/m 20,10 = -0/+0,005 mm
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Extra informatie

[temnnummer

Model

Modelgroep

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0513500955
51.350

R350P...
8716563370420
82076030
Machineruimers

Huvema

Diameter @ (d1)
Spiraallengte (12)
Werklengte (13)
Totaallengte (I1)
Schacht @ (d2)

Tolerantie di (Tol. d1)

2440239

9,55 mm
38 mm
93 mm
133 mm
10 mm

0/+0,005
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Product afbeeldingen
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